
W I N E  B Y  G L A S S  /  В И Н А  К Е Л И Х А М И

ІГРИСТІ ВИНА 
SPARKLING WINES 1 5 0  m l

n/v Prosecco Ruggeri Argeo DOC Brut 

Prosecco Rive Di Guia Valdobbiadene Otreval Extra Brut

Prosecco Rose Dogarina

Chablis Ventoura

Pinot Grigio "Borgo dei Vassali

Kia Ora Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough

Sancerre Cuvee J.de Valbois

Chardonnay Vie di Romans DOCG

Grillo Baglio di Pianetto DOC

450

ШАМПАНЬ
CHAMPAGNE 1 5 0  m l

n/v Champagne Lanson Black Label 1400

n/v 450

n/v 420

БІЛІ ВИНА 
WHITE WINES 1 5 0 m l

690

400

450

890

1200

400

n/v

n/v

n/v

Famiglia Olivini Chiaretto

Rose Piemonte Vincirett

Sancerre Rose Laporte AOP

480

450

750

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

ЧЕРВОНІ ВИНА 
RED WINES 1 5 0 m l

C O R A V I N

РОЖЕВІ ВИНА 
ROSE WINES 1 5 0 m l

Chianti Classico IL Villino 

Langhe "Le Brume" Stefano Farina

Cabernet Sauvignon Rio Floreano

Syrah Paladin Bixio (Напів-сухе)

Nero d"Avola Baglio di Pianetto

Pinot Noir J de Vallboise 

540

450

550

460

420

450

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

Puligny-Montrachet Faiveley 

Kurni Oasi degli Angeli 

Chateau Montiviel Pomerol AOC

Barolo Laficaia DOCG

700

750

550

450

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v



ДЕСЕРТНІ ВИНА 
DESSERT WINES 5 0  m l

ПРОСЕКО 
PROSECCO 7 5 0  m l

ІГРИСТЕ 
SPARKLING

PROSECCO ROSE 
7 5 0  m l

CAVA 7 5 0  m l

Moscato d"Asti Laficaia DOCG 

Sauternes Iqone AOP Cheval Quancard 50ml

Recioto della Valpolicella DOCG 50ml

Soraighe Recioto Valpolicella 50ml

410

250

360

340

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

ДЕАЛКОЛІЗОВАНE ВИНО 
NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE 1 5 0  m l

NV Chardonnay Sparkling Appallina (Ігристе вино) 

Pinot Noir Sparkling A. Metz Alsace (ігристе вино) 

Riesling Kolonne Null (біле вино) 

Kolonne Rouge (червоне вино) 

320

450

430

450

n/v

2023

2023

2023

Prosecco Ruggeri Argeo DOC Brut 

Prosecco Maschio dei Cavalieri Extry-Dry DOCG

Prosecco Rive Di Guia Otreval Extra Brut DOCG

Prosecco Senior Valdobbiadene Bortolomiol Extry-Dry 

DOCG

Prosecco Suavis Valdobbiadene Bortolomiol DOCG 

Semi-Sweet (напівсолодке)

Prosecco Foss Marai Guia Valdobbiadene DOCG Brut

Prosecco Сartizze Valdobbiadene Adriano Adami Dry 

DOCG 

Prosecco Giustino B. Ruggeri Valdobbiadene Extry-Dry 

DOCG

2200

2300

2400

2000

2100

3800

3600

3500

2023

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

2024

n/v

n/v

Cava Dignitat Brut DO 

Cava Raventos Blanc de Blancs Brut DO

Cava Rose Dignitat Brut DO 

Cava Semi-Sec Dignitat 

Corpinat Nadal Brut Reserva

1500

2900

1500

1500

2050

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

Prosecco Rose Millisimato DOC Dogarina Extry-Dry 21002023



FRANCIACORTA  7 5 0  m l

CHAMPAGNE 7 5 0  m l

Franciacorta Guido Berlucchi Cuve Imperiale Max 

Rose Brut

5000n/v

ASTI  7 5 0  m l

 

NV Gallimard Blanc de Blancs Grande Reserve

NV Taittinger Reserve Brut 

Lanson Black Label

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut 

 ШАМПАНСЬКЕ LAURENT-PERRIER

Laurent-Perrier Brut La Cuvee 

Laurent-Perrier Brut La Cuvee Rose

 ШАМПАНСЬКЕ BILLECART - SALMON

Billecart - Salmon Reserve Brut Rose

 ШАМПАНСЬКЕ PIERRE TRICHET

Pierre Trichet L`authentique Demi - Sec

 ШАМПАНСЬКЕ MUMM

Mumm Grand Cordon Brut

Mumm Cordon Rose Brut

 ШАМПАНСЬКЕ PERRIER JOUET 

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut

Perrier Jouet Blason Rose

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Brut 

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Rose 

 ШАМПАНСЬКЕ MOET + CHANDON

Moёt & Chandon  Brut Impérial

Moёt & Chandon Nectar Impérial 

Moёt & Chandon Rosé Brut Impérial 

 ШАМПАНСЬКЕ VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSANDIN

Veuve Clicquot, Brut 

Veuve Clicquot Brut  Rosé

6500

6000

5900

27000

7700

15000

9000

3500

6200

7100

7100

8500

22500

22500

6100

7000

7500

7000

7800

n/v

n/v

2012

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

Moscato d'Asti Laficaia DOCG 

Moscato d'Asti Santo Stefano DOCG  

1650

3000

2022

2023

ASTI  7 5 0  m l

 

Moscato d'Asti Laficaia DOCG 

Moscato d'Asti Santo Stefano DOCG  

1650

3000

2022

2023



БІЛІ ВИНА
WHITE WINES 7 5 0  m l

ІТАЛІЯ /  ITALY

S I C I L I A  

 ШАМПАНСЬКЕ DOM PERIGNON

Dom Pérignon Brut  Vintage

Dom Pérignon Brut  Rosé Vintage

 ШАМПАНСЬКЕ KRUG

Krug Grand Cuvee Brut 

 ШАМПАНСЬКЕ RUINART

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut 

Ruinart Brut Rose 

 АРГЕНТИНА 

Chandon Brut 

Chandon Brut Rosé 

25000

40000

27000

13000

11500

2400

2600

2015

2008

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

n/v

Grillo Baglio di Pianetto DOC

Viogner-Inzolia Baglio di Pianetto DOCG

Etna Bianco Carricante Baglio di Pianetto DOC

Chardonnay Planeta DOCG

1800

3000

3000

4000

2023

2023

2023

2023

P I E M O N T E

Gavi «Аurora» Roberto Sarotto DOC

Gavi dei Gavi Laficaia DOCG 

1500

2400

2022

2023

A L T O - A D I G E

Pinot Grigio Elena Walch  DOC 29002022

F R I U L I

Chardonnay Vie di Romans DOCG

Sauvignon Vieris  Vie di Romans DOCG

Pinot Grigio Borgo dei Vasalli

Pinot Grigio Jermann DOCG

Vintage Tunina Jermann

4800

4600

1900

3300

4700

2021

2022

2023

2023

n/v

V E N E T O

Lugana Fabiano DOCG 

Soavе Brigaldara DOCG

2400

2500

2023

2023



ФРАНЦІЯ /  FRANCE

АРГЕНТИНА /ARGENTINA

C H A B L I S  A O P

T O S C A N A  

Vermentino Col Di Bacche IGT 

Gaja Vistamare Ca Marcanda IGT

Batar Aziend Querciabella IGT

1900

4000

8500

2022

2018

2021

S A R D E G N A

Vermentino di Gallura Ugone DOCG 26002021

Chablis AOP Domaine Ventoura 

Chablis Grand Cru Famille Savary

3500

12000

2022

2022

7 5 0  m l

7 5 0  m l

C O T E S  D E  B E A U N E

Puligny-Monrachet AOP Domaine Faiveley 

Chassagne-Montrachet AOP Domaine Faiveley 

9500

10000

2022

2022

7 5 0  m l

V A L L E  D E  L O I R E

Muscadet Sevre AOP 

Sancerre Cuvee AOP J. de Villebois 

Sancerre Silex AOP J. de Villebois 

Barone de L De Ladoucette Poully-sur Loire

1300

4100

5500

9800

2021

2022

2022

2021

7 5 0  m l

A L S A C E

Riesling Le Prince Abbe AOP 2950n/v

7 5 0  m l

Chardonnay Monteviejo 29502022

7 5 0  m l

НІМЕЧЧИНА / GERMANY

Riesling Kabinett Herrenberg (напів-солодке)

Riesling Auslese Erste Lage (солодке)

2400

3600

2023

2023

7 5 0  m l

НОВА ЗЕЛАНДІЯ /  NEW ZEALAND

Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Оld Coah 

Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Kia Ora 

Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Cloudy Bay 

1600

1900

3900

2023

2023

2024

7 5 0  m l



ЧЕРВОНЕ ВИНО
RED WINES

7 5 0  m l

ФРАНЦІЯ /  FRANCE

B O R D E A U X

Pomerol Chateau La Graviere AOP

Pomerol Мonteviel AOP

4500

7000

2018

2019

7 5 0  m l

ІТАЛІЯ \  ITALY

S I C I L I A

Baglio di Pianetto Nero d`Avola DOC

Etna Rosso Fermata 125 DOC Baglio di Pianetto 

Merlot Shymer DOC Baglio di Pianetto 

1800

3000

3500

n/v

n/v

n/v

7 5 0  m lP I E M O N T E

Barolo Riserva Stefano Farina DOCG

Barolo Laficaia DOCG

Barbaresco Riserva Curra DOCG Sarotto

6500

4800

4000

2018

2022

2018

7 5 0  m lP A U I L L A C

Chateau Latour 1-er GGC (Sale-50%)

Chateau Mouton-Rothschild 1-er GGC 

49800

47300

1988

2005

7 5 0  m lS A I N T  E M I L I O N

Сhateau Laroze GGC  AOP 50002012

7 5 0  m lV A L L E  D E  L O I R E

Pinot Noir AOP J.de Villebois 21002022

7 5 0  m lB O U G O G N E

Gevrey Chamberten AOP Faiveley 78002022

7 5 0  m lA L T O - A D I G E

Pinot Nero DOC Toblino 26002021



7 5 0  m lV E N E T O

Valpolicella Classicco Superiore Campagnola DOC

Valpolicella Ripasso Zeni DOC

Amarone Della Valpolicella DOCG Bixio 

Amarone Della Valpolicella Riserva Fabiano DOCG 

Syrah Paladin DOC (напів-сухе) 

1900

2100

4500

7000

1900

2022

2022

2018

2018

2021

7 5 0  m lF R I U L I

Cabarnet Sauvignon DOC Rio Floreano 2200n/v

7 5 0  m lM A R C H E

Kurni Oasi degli Angeli DOCG 99002021

7 5 0  m lT O S C A N A  

Chianti Classico Ill Vilono DOCG 

Chianti Classico Riserva Brancia DOCG 

Tre Brancia DOCG 

Brunello di Montalcino Tornesi DOCG 

Avignonesi DOCG

Tignanello Marchesi Antinori DOCG

Bolgheri Rosso Le  Machiole DOCG

Aska Castello Banfi DOCG

Varvara Castello di Bolgheri DOCG

2200

3500

1500

6800

12000

11000

2600

3000

3200

2019

2021

2020

2018

2015

2021

2019

2018

2019

7 5 0  m lP U G L I A

Rosso passito Natalie Verga (напів-солодке)

Primitivo di Manduria Ottochento DOCG

1600

3500

n/v

2020

7 5 0  m l

7 5 0  m l

 ІСПАНІЯ /  SPAIN

АРГЕНТИНА /  ARGENTINA

R I B E R A  D E L  D U E R O

Crianza Arzuaga DO 

Pago Florentino DO 

2900

2300

2019

2018

Malbec Monteviejo Vista Flores I.G. 

Blend Monteviejo Cab. Franc / Malbec /Sirah

3000

3000

n/v

n/v



Даний інформаційний проспект містить матеріали про продукцію та її виробників, яка реалізується на території
закладу громадського харчування HARVEST. 
Оригінал меню зберігається в куточку споживача і надається на першу вимогу гостя. Ціни вказані в національній валюті – гривні
 
This information leaflet contains materials on products that are sold in the territory of food outlet HARVEST, and their manufacturers. 
The original version of the menu is kept in consumer’s corner and is available upon request of the guest.
Prices are in national currency – hryvnia

7 5 0  m lAВСТРАЛІЯ /  AUSTRALIA 

Jacob`s Greek Shiraz Reserve

Shiras Gnarly Dudes Barossa Valley 

1700

2800

n/v

2021

7 5 0  m lНОВА ЗЕЛАНДІЯ /  NEW ZEALAND 

Brancott Estate "Т" Marlborough Pinot Noir 2200n/v

7 5 0  m lСША / USA

Zinfandel Old Vine GH 2200n/v

РОЖЕВЕ ВИНО
ROSE WINE 7 5 0  m l

Rose Piemonte Vincirett DOC 

By Ott AOP Provence France 

Sancerre Rose Laporte AOP 

Famiglia Olivini Chiaretto

1800

3500

3100

2400

2022

n/v

2023

n/v

ДЕАЛКОЛІЗОВАНE ВИНО
NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE 7 5 0  m l

Chardonnay Sparkling Appallina (Ігристе вино) 

Pinot Noir Sparkling A. Metz Alsace (ігристе вино) 

Riesling Kolonne Null (біле вино) 

Kolonne Rouge (червоне вино) 

1500

2000

1800

2000

n/v

2023

2023

2023


